Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

MV65

MV50

G-14

G-18/19
1

MV75

MV75

J-16

G-14

G-10

Seriestevne

Greveskogen idrettspark, Tgnsberg
25.10 2014

T@nsberg friidrettsklubb

Rune @verland

95 44 37 67
rune.overland@trainor.no

Y

25.10.2014

200m (vind +1,6)

Hjalmar Schigtz 1949
Inge Vinje 1945
800m

Hjalmar Schigtz 1949
Inge Vinje 1945
3000m

Olav Lian Nese 1964
Hoyde

Martin Bulow-Kristiansen 2000
Hoyde

Daniel Skjauff 1996
Hgyde

Gunnar Hansen 1938

Lengde uten tillgp

Odd Bergh 1937
Tresteg
Tonje Mgrken 1998
Tresteg
Simen Sebastian Hansen 2000
Nicolai Bjune 2000

Kule 2,0kg

T@nsberg FIK
Tonsberg FIK

Tegnsberg FIK
T@nsberg FIK

T@nsberg FIK

T@nsberg FIK

Tensberg FIK

Tensberg FIK

Tensberg Fik

Tensberg FIK

As IL
Tensberg FIK

33,2 mt
34,2 mt

2:46,3 mt
2:53,5 mt

11:46,3 mt

1,45

1,60

1,25

2,30

NM

11,11 1,8
9,52 1,9


mailto:rune.overland@trainor.no

G-14

G-18/19
1
Kv45

MV55

MV70

J-16
J-18/19
1

G-14

G-18/19
1

Kv45

MS

J-18/19
1
Kv45

KV65

MV55

@ystein S. Hytten

Kule 4,0kg
Simen Sebastian Hansen
Nicolai Bjune

Kule 6,0kg
Daniel Skjauff

Kule 4,0kg
Kristine Rogstad

Kule 6,0kg
Lars Greiff

Kule 4,0kg
Kai Hole

Spyd 500g
Linnea Greiff

Spyd 600g
Guro Rogstad Sgrheim

Spyd 600g

Simen Sebastian Hansen
Martin Bulow-Kristiansen
Nicolai Bjune

Spyd 800g
Daniel Skjauff

Spyd 600g
Kristine Rogstad

Spyd 800g
Lars Greiff

Vektkast 9,08kg
Guro Rogstad Sgrheim

Vektkast 9,08kg
Kristine Rogstad

Vektkast 5,45kg
Grete Rivenes

Vektkast 11,34kg

2004

2000
2000

1996

1969

1956

1942

1998

1996

2000
2000
2000

1996

1969

1956

1996

1969

1948

Tensberg FIK

As IL
Tensberg FIK

T@nsberg FIK

As IL

Tegnsberg FIK

Teonsberg FIK

T@nsberg FIK

As IL

As IL
T@nsberg FIK
T@nsberg FIK

Tensberg FIK

AsIL

Tensberg FIK

As IL

As IL

Tensberg FIK

8,38

11,56
8,31

10,44

8,78

10,68

7,88

36,36

26,25

37,70
30,50
25,19

42,73

18,26

41,75

11,43

10,19

11,30



MVe65

MV70

MV80

Lars Greiff

Vektkast 11,34kg
Jostein Myrvang

Vektkast 7,26kg
Svein Hytten

Vektkast 5,45kg
Arne Ueland

1956

1946

1940

1934

T@nsberg FIK

Larvik turn

Tensberg FIK

T@nsberg FIK

12,32

12,45

13,57

14,21



